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Anlage
In der Nah - Schulzentrum, 54424 Thalfang
T 06504-1523

Hallenadresse
Ferienpark Himmelberg, 54424 Thalfang

Sportwart/in
Arens, Michelle
T 01716132389 michiarens97@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Thémmes, Karolin
T 06504 8544 karolin.thoemmes@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Siefert, Doris
T 01751623006 doris@hcsclauter.de
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Damen 1 (4er) SG
MF: Sabrina Eiden

m 01759221995; S.Arens89@web.de
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Arens, Michelle

Eiden, Sabrina

Nickels, Julia

Kappes, Nele

(SG mit TC Neumagen-Dhron )
Kraewer, Lena

Thommes, Karolin

Esseln, Hanna

(SG mit TC Neumagen-Dhron )
Kappes, Jule

(SG mit TC Neumagen-Dhron )
Glaser, Isabel

Mdiller, Nele

(SG mit TC Neumagen-Dhron )
Kimmling, Christina

Schmidt, Anja

Thelen, Karin

Haumann, Karin

Kraewer, Christina

Thomas, Gisela
Ronde-Feuchtner, Marliese
Brérmann, Gerda

Miloloza, Ruzica

Duthorn, Karolina

Knop, Nina

Miller, Lisa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29752670
28951388
28907009
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29408641
28050404
26050810
26803349
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25002930
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29556989
29759039
29965602
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